
 River Dell High School Class of 1961
Current as of Feb 4, 2025

Aarnio, Paul	
205 Sunset Lane
Panama City, FL  32407-5448
paulaarnio@yahoo.com   850-319-5122

Ackerman-Maddy, Leslee	
1335 Upstream Farm Road
Easton, PA 18040-7746
rlmaddy@ptd.net 610-438-0069   
cell: 484-523-0393

Albrecht-Olayan, Enid	
12147 Woodbridge Court
Jacksonville, FL 32246-0682
enidolayan@yahoo.com  904-524-8002

Alessi Joan
2113 Xanadu Lane
Wall Township, New Jersey 07719-5503
joanalessi@gmail.com   201-819-5157   

Allan, Robert	
101 Poplar Avenue
Huntland, TN 37345
rsallan2020@gmail.com 931-469-7122
Cell 931 308 6446 

Allen-Andersen, Patricia	 
Information  Not Public

Alt, Richard	
35 Roseland Avenue
Totowa, NJ 07512
richa1825@optimum.net   973-595-5328

Ambrose-Welsch, Joanne	
21 Windover Lane
Coram, NY 11727
nannywelsch@gmail.com   631-928-0633

Anderson-Coghlan, Karen	
9831 Del Webb Parkway  Unit 1406
Jacksonville, FL 32256
kcoghlan@comcast.net 904-538-0610

Andrews-Thompson, Ellen 
Information Not Public

Arfsten, Carl	
1B Coles Avenue
Hackensack, NJ 07601-3077
201-655-4954  carl.arfsten@gmail.com

Badilla, Ronaldo	
San Jose, Costa Rica 
azelmay@hotmail.com
Home  011-506-2226-6401  
cell 011-506-8382-1320
SKYPENAME:  gabybadilla

Barcadepone-Hoelscher, Rosalie	
73 Carlton Lane    POB #165
Harrington Park, NJ 07640
Hoelscher@hpsd.org  201-767-7985

Battel, Bruce  
Information not Public

Becker, Robert   
7 Woodland Road
Woodcliff Lake, NJ 07677  
201-391-2971 

Billman, John
106 Lombard Drive
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
jfbillman1@gmail.com 919-929-5183
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Billman, Robert	
7309 Sprague Street,
Philadelphia, PA  19119-1703
robbillman@verizon.net 914-769-0144

Boden-Michelini,  Judith	
8196 SE Croft Circle, #4, 
Hobe Sound, FL, 33455 jmicheli93@yahoo.com

Bonomi, Don	
9965 SW 63rd Loop
Ocala, FL 34481-2593
dwdbonomi@gmail.com 352 671-9099

Booth-Hille, Carol	
138 Saddlehill Road 
Manchester, CT 06040-6916
chille@att.net 860-649-5974

Brodersen, Al	
6 Lynn Circle
Poquoson, VA 23662 
abrodersen@cox.net 757-868-5590

Brophy-Bertinetti, Nancy	
32 Tenney Avenue 
River Edge, NJ 07661
dark_horse@verizon.net 201-969-8861

Broshek, Elizabeth	
40 Cross Road 
Hooksett, NH 03106-2501 
eibroshek@gmail.com

Bruns-Nelson, Marilyn	
8361 S.W. 39th Court 
Davie, Fl 33328
MNe6706174@aol.com  954-474-7272

Buhler, William 
8 Winchester Way 
Cromwell, CT 06410-2636
wbuhler@comcast.net 860-635-1599

Cahn, Francois	
2403 Quartsite Dr.
Camarillo, CA 93012
fpcahn44@gmail.com 714-856-1694

Calogrides-Jaeger, Helen	
21145 Cardinal Pond Ter.
MT 122
Ashburn, VA 20147
helenjaeg@aol.com     703-430-8726     

Campbell, Bruce 
    Information not public

Cantliffe, Daniel 
25 SW 79th Drive
Gainsville, FL 32607
djcant@ufl.edu   352-332-4123    352-284-8820

Caruso-Hooks, Elaine	
4-74 48th Avenue Apt 24A
Long Island City, New York 11109
eah2000@aol.com   201-803-4690

Catanzaro-Bigelow, Palma Deborah	
Information not public

Cetani-Glasgow, Judy	
Box 81
Oldwick, NJ 08858
sglasgow3@aol.com    814-571-7377

Colburn-Donnheimer, Carolyn 
978 Riverside Circle  
Annapolis, MD 21409
thymetraveler62@gmail.com 
443-926-6310

Coleman-Brendel, Mari 
1770 Avenida Del Mundo  Suite 610 
Coronado Island, CA 92118-3044
offcape74@gmail.com   619-435-6449

Conary, Kenneth	
11 N. Washington Valley Road 
Long Valley, NJ 07853
pasherman@comcast.net  908-876-4969
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Connolly-Giles, Nancy
82 Garden Road
Little Silver, NJ 07739-1035 
732-842-6191 nancycgiles@verizon.net

Connaughton-Kelley, Susan	
888 Boulevard of the Arts   Unit 101
Sarasota, FL 34236
skelley346@aol.com

Cook, Beth Anne	
4021 NE Stoughton Rd 
La Center, WA 98629 
grannyinwa@hotmail.com   cell  805 341-7476

Corey, David 
701 East Arizona Ave. 

DeLand, FL 32724

dcorey213@yahoo.com	  386-349-3435


Cracas, William P	
1206 Conestoga Road
Chester Springs, PA 19425
billcracas@msn.com
610-476-4990   

Davidson-Pollara, Marilyn 
4220 Mill Stream Court
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
mspollara@yahoo.com 757-340-0467 
cell preferred 757-618-9777

Denner, Andrew J. (Bud)	
8303 Forrester Boulevard 
Springfield, VA 22152
17811 N. 134th Drive, 
Sun City West, AZ 85375
budenner@msn.com   703-451-0126

DePrima, Dr. Carl	
19 Garrison Drive 
Bedford, NH 03110
bearbq@aol.com 603-472-3356

DeRosa, Ron	
1455 McPherson Landing
Johns Island, SC 29455
derosaron@gmail.com 770-335-9842

DeStefano, Robert	
23 Avon Drive 
Essex Fells, NJ 07021
 robert@rdestefano.com 973-809-2405

Dewhurst-Lagattuta, Phyllis	
284 Henry Street
Paramus, NJ 07652
lag284@optonline.net 201-265-7590

DiCarlo-Leeman-Pignatelli, Barbara 
   Information not public

DiCarlo-Gaynor, Joann	
27 Allen Court
Ramsey, NJ 07446
jdg1213@optonline.net   201-327-4811

Dickens, Jeffrey	
133 Minuteman Circle
Allentown, NJ 08501
JeffDicken@aol.com      732-859-0751   
609 259-0089

Dorsey, Bill	
2703A Crossroads Blvd
Grand Junction, CO 81506
williamrdorsey0@gmail.com   970-241-3709

Duval-Daane, Fern	
5 Campus Drive
E. Setauket, NY 11733
RedHedFern@aol.com
631-751-8084        Cell  516-318-4786  

Dysewski-Lederer-Dorner, Barbara 
Jean 
   Information not public
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Esposito, Joseph H	
144 Oakwood Ln. 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33410.
Jhe126@aol.com 732-208-6376

Feidt, William
Bill@ng3k.com

Fisher-Green, Roberta	
60 Spring House Road
Woodcliff Lake, NJ 07677
robgr60@gmail.com   201-391-7949   
cell 201-819-8668

Fisher, Bob	
2805 Plaza Verde
Santa Fe, NM 87507-6514
rafisher7399@icloud.com
cell 505-577-3725

Fleming, Esq., Joseph M.	
14 Sheldrake Lane
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 
JMFleming@lawpalmbeach.com  
bmftrust@bellsouth.net 561-389-4490

Franco, Joseph	
30 Kinderkamack Road
Park Ridge, NJ 07656        201-573-4048

Franta-Wilsker, Stephanie	
5800 Arlington Avenue
Riverdale, N.Y. 10471
stephaniewilsker43@gmail.com

Frenz-Noonan, Catherine Nancy	
16 Lake Hunter Drive, Apt 205 A
Lakeland, FL 33803
c.nancy.noonan@gmail.com 863-937-7666  
Cell:  863-670-1889

Galbraith-Worboys, Gail	
83 Ontario Street
Honeoye Falls, NY 14472
ggw@rochester.rr.com 585-624-4844  
585 729 2174

Geib, Charles	  
2633 NE 35th Street
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33306-1521 
N4AV@ATT.NET 954-565-7094

Gerber-Ebeling, Carol	 	
forjustamoment@gmail.com    973-650-3075  

Giasulla, Dennis
126A Buckingham Drive    Cell: 732-994-9351
Lakewood, NJ 08701   732-370-2079 

Gift-Mosser, Anne	
120 Water Leaf Drive
Weaverville, NC  28787-0585
agmosser@gmail.com 828 484 8776

Goldman, Michael	
1912 Parkview Street
Huntington, WV 25701
Michael1912sw@comcast.net  
goldmanm@marshall.edu  304-561-4100

Grosz, Robert	
4 East Street
Lenox, MA 01240
bobgrosz87@yahoo.com 413-822-6271

Guffanti, Richard	
705 Michael Court
Lakewood, NJ 08701
rkbetty@aol.com 732-961-2052  

Gumpert, Melvin B	
2592 Sawgrass Lake Court
Cape Coral, FL 33909-2935
mel@gumpert.us 740-357-0118

Guthridge-Foy, Betty Ann	
109 Turnberry Rd
Windsor, CT 06095
bagfoy17@gmail.com 860-731-7332
Cell: 860-655-5551

Habershaw-Pepe, Doris	
237 Woodcrest Road 
Paramus, NJ 07652
bndpep@verizon.net     201-265-7385
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Hamilton, Douglas (River Edge)	
87 S John Street
Pearl River, NY 10965-2515
nannato4hamilton@yahoo.com 
845 735-1577

Hannon, Eileen 
    Information not public

Harris-Weise, Joan	
     Information not public

Heimberg, Ernest	
9 Glen Court
Amherst, NH 03031
   -and—
28411 Grandview Mnr
Yulee, FL 32097
ernie@heimberg.net       978-846-0498

Heinzenknecht, Barrie	
118 Blue Teal Way
Landrum, SC 29356-3413
gbheinzenknecht@icloud.com 864-895-8485

Hendrickson, Robert	
6922 32nd Avenue West
Brandenton, FL 34209-5908
bobon17@verizon,net     941-795-5358

Henkel, Roger	
806 River Dell Road
Oradell, NJ 07649
201-262-6262

Hergenhan-Mikelbank, Carol	
39 Golden Spruce Drive  
Calverton, NY 11933
cjmik@juno.com 631-830-1742

Hermansdorfer, Neil B.	
9856 Mainsail Drive
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
neilherman@comcast.net

    301-330-1007

Herrmann, Walter	
53 S. Morningside Drive
Westport, CT 06880
Waltjhr@aol.com 203-227-0243

Hollar, William	
170 Fredrick Street
Paramus, NJ  07652
707 Pine Drive
Brick, NJ 08723
wbhollar@hotmail.com

Hooks, William G. 
56 Laurel Rd.
New Canaan, CT 06840
201-755-3703
bhooks@optonline.net

Hudson, Ed	
     Information not public

Iacono-Rubinacci, Josephine 
670 N. Prospect Avenue
Hackensack, NJ 07601

Iannacone-Parisi, Colette	
277 Larch Avenue
Dumont, NJ 07628
mommyosy@optonline.net

Iannuzzi-Miles, Marianne	
2140 Caboose Lane
Apt 309
Odessa, FL  33556
milesjj887@yahoo.com 813-926-6222 
cell 201-264-1277

Johnston, Steven J.	
     Information not public

Jones-Chime, Patti M	
3911 Diana Court
Panama City Beach, FL 32408 
chimefive@yahoo.com    425-478-3960
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Jouan, Judy	
PO Box 4041, 
Wayne, NJ  07474
jjouan@bergen.edu 973-835-1912         
work  201-612-7225
Mobile 863-396-0620  
Alternative address: 1691 David Place, 
Englewood, Fla.

Kaupp-Linger, Juyne
Jlinger@aol.com 
Other Information not public

Kennedy-Vottero, Joy	
521 Russell Avenue
Wyckoff, NJ 07481
joyv@wyckoffymca.org Cell: 201-376-5253 

Kent, Gerry	
28 Braeburn Drive
Township of Washington, NJ 07676  
gjkent@me.com    cell 845-641-3688

Kenyon, William	
10289 CR 671 
Blue Ridge, TX 75424 
bigdogdefense@gmail.com  971-206-1472 

Kerr, Jerry “Jay” 
122 Woodbury Lane 
Canton, GA 30114 
 jerryfk@me.com   678-880-1143 

Knight-Ryan, Lorraine	
360 W Pleasantview Avenue  Apt 700F
Hackensack, NJ 07601
201 488-2925

LaMorte-Madison, Joann	
7 Spring Vista Lane
Bluffton,  SC  29909
Josco9033@gmail.com 843-705-9033

Larsen-Marshall, Jeanne	
123 Stratford Place
Dobson, NC 27017-8501
336-356-2025

Lohm-Kendall, Nancy	
4816 Yucca Street 
Los Alamos, NM 87544
nomad4fun2@yahoo.com     520- 241-9318

Lyons, Margaret	
228 Indian Hollow Ct.
Mahwah, NJ 07430.  
margaretlyons15@yahoo.com     
Cell    201-312-5945

MacFarland-Lundberg, Nancy	
71 Woods End Road
Guilford, CT 06437
MACKY00000@aol.com 203-453-6493

Manicardi, Lawrence	
11842 South Eagleman Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85044
larmantrfc@aol.com 480-893-2229

Marbourg, Wendy 
Apartment #203
4309 W. North B Street
Tampa, FL 33609 

Marcus-Raynault, Shelley	
583 Laramie Lane
Mahwah, NJ 07430
shelleyraynault@gmail.com 201-568-7385
 
Marone, Carmine	
35 Tanager Road, Apartment 3504
Monroe, NY 10950 845-837-1862
marone.carmen@yahoo.com

Marsik, Frederic “Rick,” Ph.D., 
ABMM	
244 East Main Street 
New Freedom, PA 17349
kisram1@comcast.net 717-235-0246

Martin, Edward	
803 E. Greenwood Street
Orlando, FL 32801
edmartin42@att,net     407-898-5245 
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Mason-Cosby, Judith	
4463 SW 173rd Avenue
Miramar, FL 33029
mpc317.1@gmail.com 863-675-2274

May, Robert	
10405 Fairgrove Avenue
Tujunga, CA 91042
bobmay1943@yahoo.com 818-352-1530

McGowan, James E.	
34321 Foxwood Lane
Bluemont, VA 20135-1927
540-454-7575

McPartland-Meo, Catherine	  
110 Anne Jennings Way
Georgetown, Kentucky 40324
fcjmeo@att.net      cell  304-552-6463

Medler, Jeff	
5555 Purdy Road, #45
Canandaigua, NY  14424  
jeffreymedler@gmail.com  585-281-0615 

Mehls, Russell 
6140 West 100th Avenue 
Westminster, CO 80020 
tallruss_3@msn.com    303 456-9927      
cell  303-349-1660 

Miles, John 
2140 Caboose Lane
Apt 309
Odessa, FL  33556 813-926-6222
milesjj887@yahoo.com cell 201-264-1277

Miller-Maloy, Dawn	
1141 Foster Road

Inman, SC 29349	 

gdmaloy@bellsouth.net 251-213-1214

Mills-Mitchell, Marilyn	
20 Calibogue Cay Road  #2620
Hilton Head Is., SC  29928
m9143@aol.com      843-671-2745

Mommsen-Carlough, Karin	
193 Farview Avenue
Paramus, NJ 07652
winstonfred17@gmail.com 201-265-3098

Monroe-Sartini, Marlene	
2019 Walnut Boulevard
Ashtabula, OH 44004
tlsmms@yahoo.com
440 964 2124         440-862-2124

Mooney-Nast, Patricia	
1044 Malletwood Drive
Brandon, FL 33510
patn@tampabay.rr.com 813-654-3468

Moore-Raley, Cecilia Kay 
61 Smith Drive
Trenton, GA  30752
kaytdid10@gmail.com      706-657-7251

Morey, Sandra	
311 Sicomac Avenue
Suite 214
Wyckoff, NJ 07481-2159  

Mudge-Binder, Gail	
357 Golf View Heights
Webster, NY 14580
geb3679@rit.edu 585-265-4036

Muscatello-Monte, Marian
25 Clifford Drive
Park Ridge, NJ  07656

Myslik, John "Jack"	
503 N Flagship Drive
Salem, SC 29676
jdmyslik@charter.net  864-719 - 0194

Nannola, Patrick	
56 Colony Avenue
Park Ridge, NJ 07656
plnn09@msn.com 201-391-6099
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Navlen, Allen H.	
7205 N.W. 77th Street
Tamarac, FL 33321
alcreig@bellsouth.net  954-722-7060

Nielsen, Dr. (Richard) Craig	
1021 Palm Brook Drive
Melbourne, FL  32940
Craign372@gmail.com 321-255-3437 
Cell 570-419-4446

O'Donnell, J. Dean	
Warm Hearth Village - Showalter Center 304 
1060 Showalter Drive — Apt. 304
Blacksburg VA 24060-6231  
odonnell@vt.edu
cell 540-320-1140

Ohnigian-Konefal, Barbara	
29 Beatrice Street
Allendale, NJ 07401
lbkonefal@optimum.net   201-825-7368

Owens, Joseph	
425 Knierm Place 
New Milford, NJ 07646

Paton-Magee, Bonnie	
400 Florence Drive
Prosper, TX 75078
bonniepmagee@gmail.com
Cell 214-762-6477

Patterson-Knisely, Suzan (Suzy) 
Loomis, California and Truckee, California
suzylynn@mindspring.com
916-663-1001

Peever-Koskinas, Mary	
3101 SE 11th Avenue
Cape Coral, FL 33904 
marykoskinas@gmail.com 239-549-3177 

Pffeiffer-Hall, Linda	
55 Country Walk Blvd.
Manchester,  NJ  08759-5176 
gph1941@mac.com 732-849-5829

Pisarri-Meliti, Del	
12651 NE 131 Place
Archer, FL 32618
rdmeli63@aol.com 352-495-9712

Pouliot-Langer, Sharon	
41 Blair Heights
Carmel, NY 10512
splanger@verizon.net  845-228-1060  
Cell - 845-709-0994

Railo, Douglas	
3060 Irwin Dr SE
Southport, NC 28461
DKRAILO@atmc.net  910-253-8773

Reder-Savoury, Amy	
2166 Pinnacle Parkway
Hampstead, NC 28443
amy.savoury@yahoo.com  845-268-9563

Reichel-Pribanic, Georgia 
4492 San Lorenzo Boulevard
Jacksonville, FL 32224
gpmurano@bellsouth.net     864-237-1433

Riester, William	
109 Wallace Drive 
Warminster, PA 18974
rwilly109@aol.com 215-674-2610

Rittman, David H.	
5750 North Woodhaven Lane
Parkville, MO 64152
daverittman@msn.com 816-590-1357

Rosica-Sims, Patricia	
DBA:  Patricia Cofer Interiors
11751 Edenberry Drive
Richmond, VA 23236
simspatti2@gmail.com   804-379-5050

Roth-Diefenbach, Jeri	
518 Bridlemere Avenue
Interlaken, NJ 07712
jrummler@optonline.net 609-477-2438
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Sableski, Charles John	
   Information not available

Sacks, Dr. Eugene	
732 Lawler Lane
Nolensville, TN 37135
docsacks1@gmail.com     615-828-4001

Schal-Burnett, Barbara	
101 North Brayford Court
Bluffton, SC 29910-6263	
burnett-b@att.net        419-290-7388

Schiavone, Peter W.	
5000 El Parque Avenue    Unit #B10
Las Vegas, NV 89146
hobokenpete43@yahoo.com  702-221-1414

Schmitt, Brian	
     Information not public

Schneider-Ryan, Barbara	
306 Neuse Drive
Chocowinity, NC 27817-8504
westiesnc@hotmail.com    252-946-5327

Scholz, Charles	
7072 Sunset Crater PL.
Lancaster, SC 29720
dscholz7072@twc.com      803-228-0004

Schutz, Robert	
203 E. Shore Trail 
Sparta, NJ 07871-2009
footbiker@gmail.com     
bobschutz@embarqmail.com 973-729-3857

Selbach, Charles	
1263 Buena Vista Dr north
Fort Meyers FL 33903 
splash1943@comcast.net     239-699-8680

Shandross-Shain, Marianne	
20 Omni Court
New City, NY 10956
marshain@lanline.com 845-638-0278

Shenk, Esq., George	
3077 Country Club Ct.
Palo Alto, CA 94304
ghshenk@gmail.com 415-246-1880   

Sherwood, Anthony	
9937 Scenic Hills Drive
San Antonio, TX 78255
asherwood@gvtc.com 830-755-4645    
210-389-4713

Silberg-Sorenson, Linda	
512 Harris Hills Drive 
Athens, Georgia 30607
rosepine17@aol.com 706-227-4295 

Silverman-Fang, Judi	
255 Pysell Rd
Apt 39
McHenry, MD 21541
silfangcc@gmail.com    240-442-7966 

Smith, Fred	 	
     Information not public

Spoley, Richard
940 Alyeska Point Road
Lampe, MO 65681
rvspol@reisenbach.net   417-779-2626

Stevenson-Daniels, Kathy	
128 S. Fruit Street
Concord, NH 03301
rdanls@comcast.net        603-225-3880

Stevenson-Graf, Jeanette	
232 Lincoln Boulevard
Emerson, NJ 07630
janinnj@optonline.net 201-265-1561 

Strohmeyer, John	  
28639 Carmel Road
Sun City, CA 92586
johnstrohmeyer@aol.com   951-679-1866   
Cell 562-881-41
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Sturgeon, Carol 	 	
9121 Wooded Hill Dr
Corona, CA 92883
carolsturgeon@yahoo.com 760-715-4695   

Synol, Joseph	
8525 Ridge Road
Rapid City, Michigan 49676-9619
201-791-4823

Thacker-Feeney, Georgia 
P.O. Box 2478
Los Lunas, NM 87031-2478
gfeeney43@gmail.com      505-453-4504

Tomford-Frueh, Andrea	
7134 Saybrook Dr.
Wilmington, NC 28405
wfrueh1@aol.com       201-264-2353 

Tripp-Gifford, Donna	
369 Regatta Drive
Avon Lake, OH 44012  Cell  440-668-7336
dmtg50@hotmail.com  Land line 440-933-6858

Tucker, Janet	
9121 Wooded Hill Drive
Corona Ca 92883
Jtlulu@aol.com 760-580-990

Turner, Charles P.	
3830 89th Street E
Inver Grove, MN 55076
cpturner@turnlink.net 651-967-1342

Uhl-Coulter, Linda	
7521 Clover Lane
Watauga, TX 76148
pumpunit3@aol.com 817-605-8895

van Romondt-Di Donato, Judy	
88 Truman Boulevard
Oakland, NJ 07436
judivandi@yahoo.com    201-337-2195
cell 201 214-5454

Watson-Richards, Patricia	
Apartment 4A, 225 E. 26th Street
New York City, NY 10010
Patricia.Watson@cushwake.com

Weiss, Harvey	
609 Snow Street
Apartment B304
Chattanooga,TN  37405
cell 423-902-9266   harveyjweiss43@gmail.com

Wieland, David	
110 Hartefeld Drive
Avondale, PA 19311
WielandDi@aol.com           610-268-1430

Winant, Dr. Richard	
3910 Southwood Drive
Easton, PA 18045
rmw18@me.com            347-205-2707 
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Class of 1961
      MISSING LIST
Please help us find them
            
Ahlin, Linda Ruth                   
Burgess, Bonnie Lee
Culbert, Sharon Lee
Gravina, Isabel Meridith
Larkin, James P., Jr.
Newman, Harold 

       

Teachers:

Begin, Coach Jack 
Lakes Crossing Senior Center
900 Gross Road
Kingsland, Georgia   31548

Gallus-Seplow, Ann 
One Sunset Terrace
Newton, NJ 07860
ags17ags@yahoo.com     973 383-6188

Kutner, Philip "Fishl" 
1128 Tanglewood Way
San Mateo, CA 94403
fishl@derbay.org
650-349-6946         Cell 650-483-3636

Stoyko-Hothem, Claire 
4 Jenny Lane
Park Ridge, NJ 07656-1811
201 391-6997
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 In Memorium

Abbott-Hamilton, Darryl
Adickes-Hendrickson, Ronnell 
Behan-Bauman, Trudy
Birnbaum,. Bruce
Burns-McNamara, Patricia
Caste, Joseph
Calkins, Robert
Chaberski, Greg
Conti, Elaine
Copplestone, John
Cordier, Delores
Christiansen, Roger
Dandeneau, Gene
DeAngelo-Enze, Sharon Kay
Doering, Richard
Duffy, Thomas C.
Durrenberger, Robert
Egan-McKay, Kathleen
Frueh, Bob
Gash, Karen
Greenfield, Sam
Guglielmo, Carol
Hamilton, Douglas A. (Oradell)
Harold-Bamond, Roberta 
Hayes, Thomas V.
Housman, Stephen P.
Huott, Richard
Jaeger, Thomas
Johnson, George Richard
Jones, Sharon
Ketcham, Donald B.
Kehoe, Walter
Knies-Romanchick, Joan
Lahowchic, Mike
Lang, David
Laut-Borkowicz, Susan
Lederer, Russell
Lindquist, David

Lindquist, Pelle
Luke-Capello, Linda
Magnus, Jack 
Markham-Jones, Marsha
Logan, Carol 
Martin-Peary, Joyce
McCabe, Stephan 
Mercer, Jay (John Ledgerwood) 
Muller, Ted
Morey-Neubert, Susanne
Morrow-Isgro, Verna
Neubert, Gerhardt (Gary)
Palamidis, Jeanne
Parcells, Donald
Paul, Barbara 
Reinhardt-Esposito, Mary Jean
Rosen-Jackenthal-Marcus, Helene S.
Rummler, Ray
Scheck, Barbara A.
Schedivy-Maldonado, Joan
Scherer, James
Schuhlein-Gruetze, Carolyn
Seiler, Curliss
Sittig, Walter
Spina-Synol, Elizabeth Louise
Stableford-Linder, Marilyn
Sywak-Cohen, Carolyn
Tallman, Drew
Templeton, John Brian
Tierney, Peter
Tucker, Bob
Vecchiarelli-Scott, Joanna
Waltzer, Wendy
Weiner-Cole, Beth
Williams, Linda
Wilson, Diane
Winne-Barnard, Phyllis
Witt, Richard
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